Sc		
	· · · · ·	
Form # P 04 DISPLAY THIS CARD	ON PRINCIPAL FR	ONTAGE OF WORK
Please Read Application And Notes, If Any,		
Attached		PERMIT ISSUED
This is to certify that <u>A & M PARTNERS LLC /</u>	A Partners LLC	
has permission to Tenant fit-up AT _59 WASHINGTON AVE		013_1043001 OCT 1 3 2006
provided that the person or persons of the provisions of the Statutes of the construction, maintenance and this department.	nine and of the standard	ting this permit shall comply with all es of the City of Portland regulating ures, and of the application on file in
Apply to Public Works for street line and grade if nature of work requires such information.	ification of insperson mus on and vien permision proc bre this ilding or art there ed or constant to reaction UR NOTICE TO REQUIRED.	A certificate of occupancy must be procured by owner before this build-
OTHER REQUIRED APPROVALS Fire Dept. Creg. CHAS. PFD		
Lealth Dept		
Appeal Board		
Other Department Name	-	Director - Building & Inspection Services

PENALTY FOR REMOVING THIS CARD

City o	of Portland, Maine - H	Building or Use I	Permit Applica	tion Per	rmit No:	Issue Date:	CBL		
389 Co	ongress Street, 04101 Te	el: (207) 874-8703	, Fax: (207) 874-8	8716	06-1371		01	3 1043001	
Locatior	n of Construction:	Owner Name:		Owne	r Address:		Phone	2:	
59 W A	ASHINGTON AVE	A & M PARTI	NERS LLC	120	EXCHANGE	E ST			
Business	s Name:	Contractor Name	:	Contr	actor Address:		Phone	2	
		A&M Partners	, LLC	120	Exchange Str	eet Portland	207	7752100	
Lessee/B	Buyer's Name	Phone:		Permi	it Type:			Zone:	
				Alte	Alterations - Commercial			B4	
Past Use: Proposed Use:			Perm	Permit Fee: Cost of Work: CE			rict:		
Comm	ercial / vacant space	Commercial te	nant fit-up		\$225.00	\$12,200	0.00 1		
				FIRE	DEPT:	Approved	INSPECTION:	• •	
							Use Group: ${\cal B}$	Type: \mathbf{A}	
					La		TAI 27	BC 2203	
							40000	63	
Propose	d Project Description:							_	
Tenant	t fit-up - Thick be ce	which ing tam	Ins we terminant	Signa:	ture: Grea	CARR	Signature:	2 10/02/06	
l	Illinidaen	- (" Jatim's Pro	sm)	PEDE	STRIAN ACT	VITIES DISTR	RICT (P.A.D.)	14	
	t fit-up - the b- ce Il children (75 Wishing	kan Arz)		Actio	n: Approv	ved Appro	oved w/Conditions	Denied	
				Signa	ture:		Date:		
Permit 7	Faken By: Da	te Applied For:			Zoning	Approval	_	-	
dmart	cin C	9/18/2006		_					
1. TI	his permit application does	not preclude the	Special Zone or F	Reviews	Zoni	ng Appeal	Histori	c Preservation	
A	pplicant(s) from meeting ap ederal Rules.		Shoreland		🗌 Varianc	e	Not in	District or Landmark	
	uilding permits do not incluptic or electrical work.	ude plumbing,	U Wetland		Miscella	neous	Does N	Not Require Review	
3. B	uilding permits are void if v ithin six (6) months of the c		Flood Zone		Conditio	onal Use	Requir	res Review	
Fe	alse information may invali ermit and st op all work.	date a building	Subdivision			tation	Appro	ved	
·		11155020	Site Plan			ed	Appro	ved w/Conditions	
	OCT	1 3 2003	Maj 📄 Minor 📄		Denied				
			OK WI CUND	hu.					
	CITY O	F PORTLAND	Date: 8127/01	Tim	Date:		Date:		

CERTIFICATION

I hereby certify that I am the owner of record of the named property, or that the proposed work is authorized by the owner of record and that I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his authorized agent and I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in the application is issued, I certify that the code official's authorized representative shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by such permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provision of the code(s) applicable to such permit.

SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT	ADDRESS	DATE	PHONE
RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WORK, TITLE		DATE	PHONE

ESURCAL	CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE Department of Building Inspection
(i) Cler	tificate of Occupancy
VITATIS PO	LOCATION 59 WASHINGTON AVE CBL 013 1043001
A & M PARTNERS LLC /A&M	Partners, LLC Date of Issue 12/07/2006
This is to certify that the buildin	g, premises, or part thereof, at the above location, built – altered
- changed as to use under Building Permit	t No. 06-1371 , has had final inspection, has been found to conform rdinance and Building Code of the City, and is hereby approved for
PORTION OF BUILDING OR PREMISE	
1st floor Front	Counseling Center
	Use Group B
	Type 3A
	IBC 2003
Limiting Conditions: none	
This certificate supersedes certificate issued	
Approved:	~
••	ana ann an tarta an t Esta an tarta an tart
<u> </u>	and the second

.

and the second second second

.....

مرور الالم الربية الهمريين بالتار ومورد يمك وتقرف محال مادا والانع
